H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR .

PRESS NOTE

The Board conducted personal interview on 1% & 2™ April, 2014 and compiled

the result for 24 posts of Operation Theatre Assistant (On contract basis) ( Post Code: 380 )
against Advertisement No. 27/2013 Dated 21° November, 2013. The candidates bearing

following Roll Nos. have been declared successful. The marks secured by the candidates have

also been shown against the roll numbers. 05 posts { OBC(UR)=02, SC(UR)=01, SC(WFF)=01

& ST(UR)=01} remained vacant due to non availability of suitable candidates. The result is

also available on the

web  page  of

(http://www.himachal.gov.in/hpsssb).

Sr.No RollNo

1 176903
2 176909
3 176910
4 176912
5 176913
6 176914
7 176915
8 176916
9 176917
10 176918
11 176919
12 176921
13 176922
14 176923
15 176925
16 176929
17 176930
18 176932
19 176933

Name

KAMAL KISHORE
KUSUM LATA
PRIYANKA SHARMA
POOJA RANI

SNEHA THAKUR
ANAMIKA DHIMAN
SAROJANA

NEETI KAUSHAL
NARENDER KUMAR

RAVIKUMAR
RANGRA
ANOOP KUMAR

SHANTILAL
SHEHNAZ
SHALVIPATHANIA
SANJAY KUMAR
NISHA CHAUHAN

DHARMENDER
KUMAR
NIRMALA THAKUR

KAMAL KANT

the HPSSSB, Hamirpur.

Total Marks
141.41
151.28
127.39
159.48
158.62
150.14
136.85
138.37
143.41
135.28

128.56
133.97
149.85
154.73
140.05
139.35
144.95

134.24
120.32

(Total = 19 candidates)




‘While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent

error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

Dated: 11" April, 2014. (Vijay Kulnar)
Secretary,
H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,
Hamirpur.




