

H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR .

PRESS NOTE

The Board conducted personal interview on 1st & 2nd April, 2014 and compiled the result for 24 posts of **Operation Theatre Assistant** (On contract basis) (Post Code: 380) against Advertisement No. 27/2013 Dated 21st November, 2013. The candidates bearing following Roll Nos. have been declared successful. The marks secured by the candidates have also been shown against the roll numbers. 05 posts { OBC(UR)=02, SC(UR)=01, SC(WFF)=01 & ST(UR)=01} remained vacant due to non availability of suitable candidates. The result is also available on the web page of the HPSSB, Hamirpur. (<http://www.himachal.gov.in/hpsssb>).

Sr.No	Roll No	Name	Total Marks
1	176903	KAMAL KISHORE	141.41
2	176909	KUSUM LATA	151.28
3	176910	PRIYANKA SHARMA	127.39
4	176912	POOJA RANI	159.48
5	176913	SNEHA THAKUR	158.62
6	176914	ANAMIKA DHIMAN	150.14
7	176915	SAROJANA	136.85
8	176916	NEETI KAUSHAL	138.37
9	176917	NARENDER KUMAR	143.41
10	176918	RAVI KUMAR RANGRA	135.28
11	176919	ANOOP KUMAR	128.56
12	176921	SHANTI LAL	133.97
13	176922	SHEHNAZ	149.85
14	176923	SHALVI PATHANIA	154.73
15	176925	SANJAY KUMAR	140.05
16	176929	NISHA CHAUHAN	139.35
17	176930	DHARMENDER KUMAR	144.95
18	176932	NIRMALA THAKUR	134.24
19	176933	KAMAL KANT	120.32

(Total = 19 candidates)

While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

[Signature]
Dated: 11th April, 2014.

(Vijay Kumar)
Secretary,
H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,
Hamirpur.